PORTWEST




PORTWEST

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
DX461YBRS
DX461YBRM
DX461YBRL
DX461YBRXL

DX461YBRXXL
DX461YBRXXXL
DX461YBR4XL
DX461YBR5XL
DX461YBR6XL

(24-Aug-2025)

Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

Weight(Kg)
1.1500
1.2500
1.2400
1.4500
1.5500
1.6500
1.7500
1.3500
1.3500

©

Cubic(m?)
0.1104
0.1104
0.1104
0.1104
0.1104
0.1104
0.1104
0.0840
0.0840

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108358342
5036108358335
5036108358328
5036108358359
5036108358366
5036108358373
5036108367900
5036108429899
5036108429905

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

25036108846935
25036108846928
25036108846911
25036108846942
25036108846959
25036108846966
25036108856927
25036108916706
25036108916713




